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Initial Review Fees Industry 
Sponsored 

Government 
and Grant 

Funded 

Internally 
Generated 
Unfunded 
Research 

Initial Full Board Review $3,100.00 $1,650.00 $825.00 
Full Board Continuing Review $1,200.00 $510.00 $210.00 

Initial Expedited Full Review $1,375.00 $687.00 $310.00 

Student Research (Expedited) $100.00 
Student (Exempt) $50.00 

Subsequent reviews and other Charges    

Expedited Continuing Review $600.00 $255.00 $105.00 
Request for Exempt review $687.00 $344.00 $105.00 
Amendments - Full Review $600.00 $255.00 $105.00 
Amendments -Expedited Review $300.00 $125.00 $50.00 
Study Closure $300.00 $125.00 $50.00 
Request for Duplicate Letter or Correspondence $5.00 $5.00 $5.00 

Requests  for Copies of Original Protocol (price is 
per page) 

$1.00 $1.00 $1.00 

Administrative fees 

Annual Administrative Fee                                                                                           
Covers local Processing, Study Oversight, Archival and Storage 

$2,500.00 

Transfer of IRB Less than 5 Open Studies                                                                   
Covers local Processing, Study Oversight, Notification, Archival and Storage 

$1,125.00 

Transfer of IRB More than 5 Open Studies                                                                
Covers local Processing, Study Oversight, Notification, Archival and Storage 

$2,500.00 

 
Investigators and relying Institutions will be invoiced for IRB services provided on a monthly 
basis. Annual administrative fees will be charged at the time of project submission or date of 
authorization agreement, then annually. 
 
By signing below, I acknowledge receipt of the WCGME Fee Schedule. 
  
 
_____________________________________        ______________________ 
Investigator/Institutional Official Signature                                         Date 
 
 




